BREAKFAST

(Served until 11.30am)

Classic English Breakfast &
sausage, bacon, free range egg, grilled tomato, hash brown,
Heinz baked beans, mushrooms and a slice of toast

Manor Farm Breakfast @

2 sausages, 2 rashers of bacon, 2 free range eggs, hash brown, black pudding,

grilled tomato, Heinz baked beans, mushrooms and a slice of toast

Vegetarian Breakfast &
2 vegetarian sausages, 2 free range eggs, hash brown, grilled tomato,
mushrooms, Heinz baked beans and a slice of toast

Eggs on Toast @

2 free range eggs (poached, fried or scrambled)
Add:

2 Rashers Dry Cured Bacon

Smoked Salmon

Mushrooms &

Avocado GO

2 Tomatoes O

Eggs Benedict

English muffin, ham, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and chives

Eggs Royale
English muffin, smoked salmon, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce
and chives

Avocado Eggs Benedict @
English Muffin, avocado, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and
smoked paprika

Oxford Eggs @
English Muffin, hash brown, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and
smoked paprika

Breakfast Sandwich @

Choice of 3 rash of cured bacon OR 2 local butcher’s sausages
Granola Greek Yoghurt and Fresh Fruits @

Toast with jam or honey ©@

Toasted Tea Cake with butter @

Vegan Yoghurt Parfait

diary free yoghurt, fresh seasonal fruits, granola and raspberry jam
Vegan Beans on Toast @
Vegan Breakfast Sandwich @

avocado, tomato, onion, cucumber and rocket

M mhHhHhMhHMHMHh

M

M mh MhH mh n2}

M

5.95
8.95
6.50

4.50

1.50
2.00
1.00
1.50
1.50
6.95

7.95
6.50
6.50

4.95

SN/S
2.95
2.95
4.95

4.50
4.95

0619

SANDWICHES, TOASTIES AND PANINIS

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Sandwiches served on a choice of White, Granary or Gluten Free bread

Grilled Smoked Salmon Panini
dill creme cheese, salmon and rocket

Italian Panini @
pesto, rocket and mozarella cheese

Add Chicken
BBQ Chicken and Bacon Panini

bbg sauce and cheese

Open Grilled Chicken Caesar Sandwich

baby gem lettuce, Caesar sauce and Parmesan shavings
Cheese and Tomato Toastie

Ham and Cheese Toastie

Hot Fish Finger Sandwich

tartare sauce and watercress

Steak Sandwich

mustard mayonnaise and rocket

Classic BLT Sandwich

bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise

Vegan Fishless Fingers ©

served with salad on pita bread

Green Goodness Hummus Sandwich @O
hummus, cucumber, onion, julienne carrots and lettuce

JACKET POTATOES
(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Jacket Potato
with a choice of filling and served with salad

Choose from: Cheese and Bacon@, Beans and Cheese &,
Tuna, Mayo and Red Onion @, Vegetable Tikka Masala @ or

Tomato Salsa @O (tomato, red onion, garlic and basil)

SIDE DISHES

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Sweet Potato Chips ©®

Skinny Fries Q@&

Bowl of Onion Rings ©&

Mixed Leaf Salad Q@&

Rocket and Parmesan Salad with Balsamic Glaze ©@
Grilled Corn-on-the-Cob ©®

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

mmHMhMhMhmh

8.95
6.95

1.00
7.50

7.50

6.95
6.95
8.95

8.95
6.95
6.50
6.95

6.95

2.95
2.95
2.95
1.95
1.95
1.95

0619



LIGHT BITES

(Served 11.30am to 4pm)

Soup of the Day with Bread @
Sweet and Smoky Chicken Wings with BBQ sauce
Hummus with Pitta Bread O

MAIN COURSES

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

60z Manor Farm Burger

on a sesame bun with hand-made burger sauce, a rasher of bacon,
American cheese, tomato and onion, served with sweet potato chips
and onion rings

Create the monster and add extra 6oz burger for
Grilled Chicken Breast Burger

on a sesame bun with American cheese, hand-made burger sauce,
tomato and onion, served with skinny fries and corn-on-the-cob

Add extra chicken for

Fish and Chips with Mushy Peas £ 7.50*

Add curry sauce for
Grilled Sea Bass

with salsa verde and herby quinoa

Vegetarian Tika Masala
served with rice and pita bread

8oz Gammon Steak
served with grilled pineapple and skinny chips

Pie of the Week (ask a member of staff)
served with chips

Ham, Eggs and Chips £ 5.95*

SALADS @

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Dressed Mixed Salad and Choice of:
Grilled Steak

Grilled Chicken

Pan Fried Sea Bass

Smoked Salmon £ 5.95*

Roasted Butternut Squash and
Grilled Peppers ©®

£ 6.50*

£ 6.50*

£ 550
£ 595
£ 550

£ 995

£ 3.00
£ 9.95

£ 2.00

£10.95
£ 0.50

£ 1.95

£ 995

£ 9.95

£ 8.95

£ 895

£ 895
£ 8.50
£10.95
£ 9.95

£ 8.50

0619

DESSERTS

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Trio of Ice Cream @
served with farm grown seasonal fruits and raspberries coulis

Fruit Salad ©®

Mango and Passion Fruit Mousse @
on almond biscuit base

Chocolate Orange Tart O@

CHILDREN’S MAIN COURSES

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Chicken Goujons
with fries and peas

Two Sausages
with fries and peas

Kid’s Lunch Bag &
ham or cheese sandwich, Pom Bear crisps, apple or orange juice and
a pot of fresh grown farm berries

Kid’s Fish and Chips

small fish, chips and peas

Kid’s Chicken Burger and Fries
Add baked beans

CHILDREN'’S DESSERTS

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Ice Cream
two scoops in a choice of vanilla, strawberry and chocolate

Fruit Salad 0O

Pancake
with Nutella, fruits, maple syrup and scoop of ice-cream

* Smaller portion option.

is a Gluten Free option available.

52}

M M mh

(22}

595

5.95
5.95

5.95

595

5.95

4.95

6.50

6.50
0.50

3195

5.50
5.95

Soya milk available on request. @ Vegetarian. @QVegan. @ This dish is Gluten Free or there

If you have an allergen or any dietary requirements, please talk to a member of

our Cabin Crew.

As all our food is freshly prepared, we cannot guarantee that dishes are

completely allergen free.

0619



