

BREAKFAST

(Served until 11.30am)

Classic English Breakfast (2) sausage, bacon, free range egg, grilled tomato, hash brown, Heinz baked beans, mushrooms and a slice of toast	£	5.95
Manor Farm Breakfast 2 sausages, 2 rashers of bacon, 2 free range eggs, hash brown, black pudding grilled tomato, Heinz baked beans, mushrooms and a slice of toast		8.95
Vegetarian Breakfast ❷ ② 2 vegetarian sausages, 2 free range eggs, hash brown, grilled tomato, mushrooms, Heinz baked beans and a slice of toast	£	6.50
Eggs on Toast 2 free range eggs (poached, fried or scrambled)	£	4.50
Add: 2 Rashers Dry Cured Bacon Smoked Salmon Mushrooms © Avocado © 2 Tomatoes ©		1.50 2.00 1.00 1.50 1.50
Eggs Benedict English muffin, ham, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and chives	£	6.95
Eggs Royale English muffin, smoked salmon, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and chives	£	7.95
Avocado Eggs Benedict English Muffin, avocado, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and smoked paprika	£	6.50
Oxford Eggs English Muffin, hash brown, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and smoked paprika	£	6.50
Breakfast Sandwich (2) Choice of 3 rash of cured bacon OR 2 local butcher's sausages	£	4.95
Granola Greek Yoghurt and Fresh Fruits 🤣	£	3.75
Toast with jam or honey 🗸 🕲	£	2.95
Toasted Tea Cake with butter 💋	£	2.95
Vegan Yoghurt Parfait diary free yoghurt, fresh seasonal fruits, granola and raspberry jam	£	4.95
Vegan Beans on Toast 📎	£	4.50
Vegan Breakfast Sandwich 🙋 avocado, tomato, onion, cucumber and rocket	£	4.95

SANDWICHES, TOASTIES AND PANINIS (Served from 11.30am to 4pm) Sandwiches served on a choice of White, Granary or Gluten Free bread

Surfaviories served on a choice of writte, Standary of Glatter Free bled	u	
Grilled Smoked Salmon Panini dill creme cheese, salmon and rocket	£	8.95
Italian Panini 💋	£	6.95
pesto, rocket and mozarella cheese		
Add Chicken		1.00
BBQ Chicken and Bacon Panini bbq sauce and cheese	£	7.50
Open Grilled Chicken Caesar Sandwich baby gem lettuce, Caesar sauce and Parmesan shavings	£	7.50
Cheese and Tomato Toastie	£	6.95
Ham and Cheese Toastie	£	6.95
Hot Fish Finger Sandwich tartare sauce and watercress	£	8.95
Steak Sandwich	f	8.95
mustard mayonnaise and rocket	_	0.50
Classic BLT Sandwich bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise	£	6.95
Vegan Fishless Fingers ©	f	6.50
served with salad on pita bread	_	0.00
Green Goodness Hummus Sandwich 🔗 hummus, cucumber, onion, julienne carrots and lettuce	£	6.95
JACKET POTATOES (Served from 11.30am to 4pm)		
Jacket Potato with a choice of filling and served with salad Choose from: Cheese and Bacon, Beans and Cheese, Tuna, Mayo and Red Onion, Vegetable Tikka Masala or Tomato Salsa	£	6.95
SIDE DISHES		
(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)		
Sweet Potato Chips 💿	£	2.95
Skinny Fries 🔊 🕲	£	2.95

Bowl of Onion Rings >>>

Grilled Corn-on-the-Cob

Rocket and Parmesan Salad with Balsamic Glaze 200

Mixed Leaf Salad >>

£ 2.95

£ 1.95

£ 1.95

£ 1.95



LIGHT BITES

(Served 11.30am to 4pm)

Soup of the Day with Bread 🥘	£ 5.50
Sweet and Smoky Chicken Wings with BBQ sauce	£ 5.95
Hummus with Pitta Bread 🔗 🕥	£ 5.50

MAIN COURSES

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

6oz Manor Farm Burger		£	9.95
on a sesame bun with hand-made burger sauce, a rasher of bacon,			
American cheese, tomato and onion, served with sweet potato chip	os		
and onion rings		_	
Create the monster and add extra 6oz burger for		£	3.00
Grilled Chicken Breast Burger		£	9.95
on a sesame bun with American cheese, hand-made burger sauce,			
tomato and onion, served with skinny fries and corn-on-the-cob			
Add extra chicken for		£	2.00
Fish and Chips with Mushy Peas	£ 7.50*	£	10.95
Add curry sauce for		£	0.50
Grilled Sea Bass		£	11.95
with salsa verde and herby quinoa			
Vegetarian Tika Masala	£ 6.50*	£	9.95
served with rice and pita bread			
8oz Gammon Steak		£	9.95
served with grilled pineapple and skinny chips			
Pie of the Week (ask a member of staff)		£	8.95
served with chips			
Ham, Eggs and Chips	£ 5.95*	£	8.95

SALADS 🗞

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Dressed Mixed Salad and Choice of:		
Grilled Steak		£ 8.95
Grilled Chicken		£ 8.50
Pan Fried Sea Bass		£10.95
Smoked Salmon	£ 5.95*	£ 9.95
Roasted Butternut Squash and		
Grilled Peppers 🔊	£ 6.50*	£ 8.50

DESSERTS

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Trio of Ice Cream served with farm grown seasonal fruits and raspberries coulis	£ 5.95
Fruit Salad 😋 🔯	£ 5.95
Mango and Passion Fruit Mousse 💋 on almond biscuit base	£ 5.95
Chocolate Orange Tart 🛇 🥘	£ 5.95

CHILDREN'S MAIN COURSES

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

(,	
Chicken Goujons with fries and peas	£ 5.95
Two Sausages with fries and peas	£ 5.95
Kid's Lunch Bag 🥘 ham or cheese sandwich, Pom Bear crisps, apple or orange juice and a pot of fresh grown farm berries	£ 4.95
Kid's Fish and Chips small fish, chips and peas	£ 6.50
Kid's Chicken Burger and Fries Add baked beans	£ 6.50 £ 0.50

CHILDREN'S DESSERTS

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Ice Cream	£ 3.95
two scoops in a choice of vanilla, strawberry and chocolate	
Fruit Salad 🔗 🗑	£ 5.50
Pancake	£ 5.95
with Nutella, fruits, maple syrup and scoop of ice-cream	

* Smaller portion option.

Soya milk available on request.

Vegetarian.

Vegetarian.

This dish is Gluten Free or there is a Gluten Free option available.

If you have an allergen or any dietary requirements, please talk to a member of our Cabin Crew.

As all our food is freshly prepared, we cannot guarantee that dishes are completely allergen free.